
  
  
  
  
  

 

  
  
  
  

 
 

 

  
 

  
 

 

  
  
  

  
 

 

  
  

  
 

DATES ALL OVER AUSTRIA 

CAPT MILLION DAY 1 
Buy-in: 500 + 50 Euro 

Chips: 100.000 
Re-entry: 1 

Time Level: 30 or 60 min.* 

Casino Baden 
• Saturday, 7th September 
• Saturday, 21st September 
• Saturday, 5th October 
• Saturday, 26th October 
• Saturday, 9th November 

Casino Bregenz 
• Friday, 18th October 
• Saturday, 19th October 
• Friday, 22nd November 
• Saturday, 23rd November 

Casino Graz 
• Saturday, 16th November 

Casino Innsbruck 
• Friday, 8th November 
• Saturday, 9th November 

Casino Linz 
• Friday, 15th November 
• Saturday, 16th November 

Casino Salzburg 
• Saturday, 26th October 
• Saturday, 23rd November 
• Sunday, 24th November 

Casino Seefeld 
• Friday, 22th November 
• Saturday, 23th November 

Casino Velden 
• Friday, 25th October 
• Saturday, 26th October 

Casino Wien 
• Thursday, 28th November 
• Friday, 29th November 

Subject to change without notice. 
*Detailed information in our poker tournament calendar on casinos.at. 

Admission to the casino in accordance with the visiting and gaming 
Player Protection Information: playsponsible.at casinos.at regulations of Casinos Austria AG. Ofcial photo identifcation required. 18+ 

https://casinos.at
https://playsponsible.at
https://casinos.at

